Breakfast Burrito
Egg, Sausage, Cheddar Cheese

Lunch Burrito
Chicken, Cheese and Rice

Beyond Burger
Nathan’s Hot Dog

Coney Island Dog
Toppings: Chili, Onion and Cheddar Cheese

Southern Dog
Toppings: Slaw, Pickle, Cheddar Cheese

Canyon Dog
Toppings: Salsa, Guacamole, Pepper Jack Cheese

Additional Toppings Available
Sauerkraut, Onions, Cheddar Cheese, Pepper Jack Cheese
Slaw, Pickles, and Jalapefios
Trail Mix

Beef Jerky

Cookies

Chips

Whole Fruit

Coke Products

Powerade

Mocha/Vanilla Latte

Canned Water

Ice Cream

Ice Cream Novelties

GRAND CANYON

NATIONAL PARK LODGES
XANTERRA TRAVEL COLLECTION

$5.00

$5.00

$7.75

$5.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$0.75 ea




